Name ______________________________

Operations and Algebraic Thinking Grade 5 (5.OA.3)

Compare pattern A to pattern B

	Pattern A
	3
	5
	7
	9
	11

	Pattern B
	15
	25
	35
	45
	55



Which statement is true about pattern A and pattern B?

	Statement
	Yes or No
	Explain your thinking

	Each term in pattern B is 5 times the corresponding term in pattern A    



   
	
	


	[bookmark: _GoBack]Each term in pattern B is 2 less than the corresponding term in pattern A




	
	


	Each term in pattern B is 10 more than the corresponding term in pattern A




	
	

	Each term in pattern B is 12 more than the corresponding term in pattern A
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